B18-01,
Refridgerated Food
Merchandisers

Norvell Fixture

Mobile Fixture

Birmingham Restaurant Supply

Central Restaurant Products

Quantit
y

Delivery

Unit Cost

Extended

Total

Delivery

Unit Cost

Extended
Total

Delivery

Unit Cost

Extended
Total

Extended

Delivery | Unit Cost Total

Furnish (4) Refrigerated
Food Merchandisers
With Custom Bases As
Per The Bid Document

5-6 Weeks

$13,386.00 $53,544.00

4 Weeks

$13,548.42

$54,193.68

45 Days

$16,800.00

$67,200.00

October | $10,000.00 $40,000.00

Total

$53,544.00

$54,193.68

$67,200.00

$40,000.00

Notes

Low Bid

Will not be considered for award. Did
not bid on the required custom base.




